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SUMMARY REPORT

RUN DATE:08/10/06 08:08 AM

U.S. SENATE
(Vote For ) 1
(WITH 36 OF 36 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
Bi11 Clinton Young i % ou
Claire McCaskill .
Total .
Over Votes .
Under Votes .

STATE AUDITOR
(Vote For ) 1
(WITH 36 OF 36 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
Susan Montee Ce e
Darrell wattenbarger
Total .
Over Votes .
Under Votes .

U.S. REPRESENTATIVE DIST 6
(Vote For ) 1
(WITH 36 OF 36 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
Sara Jo Shettles .
Total .
Over Votes .
Under Votes .

STATE SENATE DIST 34
(Vote For ) 1
(WITH 36 OF 36 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
David W. Mason.
Total .
Over Votes .
Under Votes .

STATE REPRESENTATIVE DIST 5
(Vote For ) 1
(WITH 2 OF 2 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
Mike Waltemath. : i
Total .
Over Votes .
Under Votes .

STATE REPRESENTATIVE DIST 27
(Vote For ) 1
(WITH 15 OF 15 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
Ed Wildberger . E 3 @
Total .
Over Votes .
Under Votes .

BUCHANAN COUNTY, MISSOURI
PRIMARY ELECTION
AUGUST 8, 2006

Democrat

VOTES PERCENT

2,030
6,601
8,631

441

5,466
3,296
8,762

309

6,398
6,398

2,674

6,581
6,581

2,488

W o ww

2.572
2,572

653

23.52
76.48

62.38
37.62

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

OFFICAL RESULTS

REPORT-EL45

STATE REPRESENTATIVE DIST 28
(Vote For ) 1
(WITH 7 OF 7 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
David Mejia.
Total .
QOver Votes .
Under Votes .

STATE REPRESENTATIVE DIST 29
(Vote For ) 1
(WITH 19 OF 19 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
Martin T. Rucker . .
Total .
Over Votes .
Under Votes .

CIRCUIT JUDGE CIRCUIT 5 DIV 3
(Vote For ) 1
(WITH 36 OF 36 PRECINCTS COUNTED)

Patrick K. Robb
Daniel L. Radke
Total .
Over Votes .
Under Votes .

CIRCUIT JUDGE CIRCUIT 5 DIV 4
(Vote For ) 1
(WITH 36 OF 36 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
Daniel F. Kellogg.
Total .
Over Votes .
Under Votes .

ASSOCIATE CIRCUIT JUDGE CIRCUIT 5 DIV 6
(Vote For ) 1
(WITH 36 OF 36 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
Ronald E. Taylor .
Total .
Over Votes .
Under Votes .

PRESIDING COMMISSIONER
(Vote For ) 1

(WITH 36 OF 36 PRECINCTS COUNTED}
Tom Mann. .
Tom Archdekin .
Bob Meeks
Richard Rossiter .

Total .
Over Votes .
Under Votes .

PAGE 002

VOTES PERCENT

1,782
1,782
0

602

2,810
2,810

644

6,021
2,923
8,944

125

7,265
7,265

1,804

6,797
6,797

2,272

2,724
2,121
1,729
2111
8,691
10
368

100.00

100.00

67.32
32.68

100.00

100.00

31.34
24.40
19.89
24.36



SUMMARY REPORT

RUN DATE:08/10/06 08:08 AM

CIRCUIT CLERK
(Vote For ) 1
(WITH 36 OF 36 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
Mary (Salanky) Beattie . .
Georgina Fortune .
George Scott
Renee Lawhon . .
Irene (Kay) C. Ezze]]
Rosie (Gach) Haertling .
Joelle J. Modlin .
Total .
Over Votes .
Under Votes .

COUNTY CLERK
(Vote For ) 1
(WITH 36 OF 36 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
Pat Conway . s w5 W %
Total .
Over Votes .
Under Votes .

RECORDER OF DEEDS
(Vote For ) 1
(WITH 36 OF 36 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
Karen Higginbotham
Total .
Over Votes .
Under Votes .

PROSECUTING ATTORNEY
(Vote For ) 1
(WITH 36 OF 36 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
Dwight K. Scroggins, Jr.
Total .
Over Votes .
Under Votes .

COUNTY AUDITOR
(Vote For ) 1
(WITH 36 OF 36 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
Barbara J. Johnson
Nancy S. Nash . .
Deborah Borchers Ausmus.
Total .
Over Votes .
Under Votes .

VOTES

1,666
1,196
1,623
1,440

763

984
1,064
8,736

328

~

.213
7,213

1,856

6,906
6,906

0
2,163

6,996
6.996

2,073

3,130
3,570
1,639
8,339

730

BUCHANAN COUNTY, MISSOURI

PRIMARY ELECTION
AUGUST 8, 2006
Democrat

PERCENT

19.07
13.69
18.58
16.48

8.73
11.26
12.18

100.00

100.00

100.00

37.53
42.81
19.865

OFFICAL RESULTS

REPORT-EL45

COUNTY COLLECTOR

(Vote For ) 1
(WITH 36 OF 36 PRECINCTS COUNTED)

Derek E. Ward .

Peggy Campbell.

Total .

Over Votes .

Under Votes .

COMMITTEEWOMAN WARD 6
(Vote For ) 1
(WITH 3 OF 3 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
Nancy Reed .
Verneal Clark .
WRITE-IN.
Total .
Over Votes .
Under Votes .

3,29
5,054
8,350

719

323
98

422

PAGE 003

VOTES PERCENT

39.47
60.53

76.54
23.22



SUMMARY REPORT BUCHANAN COUNTY, MISSOURI OFFICAL RESULTS
PRIMARY ELECTION
AUGUST 8, 2006

RUN DATE:08/10/06 08:08 AM Republican REPORT-EL45 PAGE 004
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
U.S. SENATE STATE REPRESENTATIVE DIST 28
(Vote For ) 1 (Vote For ) 1
(WITH 36 OF 36 PRECINCTS COUNTED) {WITH 7 OF 7 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
Isaiah Hair, Jr . . . . 31 1.39 Rob Schaaf . . . . . . . . . . 698 100.00
JimTalent . . . . . . . . . . 2,028 90.66 Total « « « « = = 3 % . 698
Joyce P. Lea . . . . . . . . . 70 3.13 Over Votes . . . . . . . . . 0
Roxie L. Fausnaught . . . . . . . 27 1.21 Under Votes . . . . . . . . . 105
Scott Babbitt : + + + + &« w & 81 3.62
Total . . . . . . . . . 2,237
Over Votes . . . . . . . . . 2 STATE REPRESENTATIVE DIST 29
Under Votes . . . . . . . . . 74 (Vote For ) 1
(WITH 19 OF 19 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
Donny Sartain . . . . . . . . . 564 100.00
STATE AUDITOR Total : = » & & = ¥ ® 3 564
(Vote For ) 1 Over Votes . . . . . . . . . 0
(WITH 36 OF 36 PRECINCTS COUNTED) Under Votes . . . . . . . . . 204
Jack Jackson . . . , 461 23.18
Mark Wright. . . . . . . . . . 300 15.08
Al Hanson . . . . . . . . . . 134 6.74 CIRCUIT JUDGE CIRCUIT 5 DIV 1
Sandra Thomas . . . . . . . . . 708  35.60 (Vote For ) 1
John W. Loudon. . . . . . . . . 386 19.41 (WITH 36 OF 36 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
Total + <« « & « « w & . 1,989 Randall R. Jackson . . . . . . . 1,954 100.00
Over Votes . . . . . . . . . 0 Total . e 1,954
Under Votes . . . . . . . . . 324 Over Votes . . . . . . . . . 0
Under Votes . . . . . . . . . 359
U.S. REPRESENTATIVE DIST 6
(Vote For ) 1 ASSOCIATE CIRCUIT JUDGE CIRCUIT 5 DIV 5
(WITH 36 OF 36 PRECINCTS COUNTED) (Vote For ) 1
Sam Graves . L 2,098 100.00 (WITH 36 OF 36 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
Total . . . . . . . . . 2,098 Keith Marquart. 1,926 100.00
Over Votes . . . . . . . . . 0 Total . § @ s o s om 1,926
Under Votes . . . . . . . . . 215 Over Votes . . . . . . . . . 0
Under Votes . . . . . . . . . 387
STATE SENATE DIST 34
(Vote For ) 1 PRESIDING COMMISSIONER
(WITH 36 OF 36 PRECINCTS COUNTED) (Vote For ) 1
Charlie Shields . . . . 2,083 100.00 * (WITH 36 OF 36 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
Tatal o « @ & % & @ @ 2,083 Royal (R.T.) Turner . . . .. 1,374 65.55
Over Votes . . . . . . . . . 0 Daniel Weisenburger . . . . . . . 722 34.45
Under Votes . . . . . . . . . 230 Total . . . . . . . . . 2,096
Over Votes . . . . . . . . . 0
Under Votes . . . . . . . . . 217
STATE REPRESENTATIVE DIST 5
(Vote For ) 1
(WITH 2 OF 2 PRECINCTS COUNTED) CIRCUIT CLERK
Jim Guest b & 2 100.00 (Vote For ) 1
Total . 2 (WITH 36 OF 36 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
Over Votes . 0 Ray E. Schildknecht . . . . . : 1,804 100.00
Under Votes . 0 Total .. . . . & & & o -« 1,804
Over Votes . . . . . . . . . 0
Under Votes . . . . . . . . . 509

STATE REPRESENTATIVE DIST 27
(Vote For ) 1
(WITH 15 OF 15 PRECINCTS COUNTED)

Ryan McDowell . . . 586 100.00
Total . . . . . . . . . 586
Over Votes . . . . . . . . . 0

Under Votes . . . . . . . . . 154



SUMMARY REPORT

RUN DATE:08/10/06 08:08 AM

COUNTY AUDITOR
(Vote For ) 1
(WITH 36 OF 36 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
Mary R. Scott .
Total .
Over Votes .
Under Votes .

COUNTY COLLECTOR
(Vote For ) 1
(WITH 36 OF 36 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
Brian R. Hopkins . . . . . . .
Total . .
Over Votes .
Under Votes .

BUCHANAN COUNTY, MISSOURI
PRIMARY ELECTION

AUGUST 8, 2006
Republican

VOTES PERCENT

1,886 100.00
1,886
0
427

1,852 100.00
1,852

451

OFFICAL RESULTS

REPORT-EL45

PAGE 005



SUMMARY REPORT BUCHANAN COUNTY, MISSOURI OFFICAL RESULTS
PRIMARY ELECTION
AUGUST 8, 2006
RUN DATE:08/10/06 08:08 AM Libertarian REPORT-EL45 PAGE 006

VOTES PERCENT
U.S. SENATE

(Vote For ) 1
(WITH 36 OF 36 PRECINCTS COUNTED)

Frank Gilmour . . . . 14 100.00
Total ¢+ % 5 5 35 & 3 @ @ 14
Over Votes . . . . . . . . . 0
Under Votes . . . . . . . . . 2
STATE AUDITOR
(Vote For ) 1
(WITH 36 OF 36 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
Charles W. Baum . . . . . . . . 14 100.00
Tokal « = = & & % & w0 ¢ 14
Over Votes . . . . . . . . . 0
Under Votes . . . . . . . . . 2
U.S. REPRESENTATIVE DIST 6
(Vote For ) 1
(WITH 36 OF 36 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
Erik Buck . . . . . . . . . . 14 100.00
Tokal « w o v om % o ow e 14
Over Votes . . . . . . . . . 0

Under Votes . . . . . . . . . 2



SUMMARY REPORT

RUN DATE:08/10/06 08:08 AM

SOUTHWEST BUCHANAN CO. FIRE DIST
(Vote For ) 3
(WITH 3 OF 3 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
Jack Rodkey.
Larry Armontrout .
Wanda Rodkey
Edwin "Gene" Bretz
Dave Rapson.
Rod Gore.
WRITE-IN.
Total .
Over Votes .
Under Votes

EAST BUCHANAN SCHOOL BOND
(Vote For ) 1
(WITH 3 OF 3 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
YES .
NO. ¢ B
Total .
Over Votes .
Under Votes .

SAN ANTONIO FIRE PROTECTION DIST TAX
(Vote For ) 1
(WITH 2 OF 2 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
YES e e e
NO. g -
Total .
Over Votes .
Under Votes .

SUGAR LAKE FIRE DIST CONSOLIDATION
(Vote For ) 1

(WITH 3 OF 3 PRECINCTS COUNTED)

YES v o w

NO. ...
Total .
Over Votes .
Under Votes .

RUSHVILLE FIRE DIST CONSOLIDATION
(Vote For ) 1

(WITH 3 OF 3 PRECINCTS COUNTED)

YES A T

NO. s v
Total .
Over Votes .
Under Votes .

BUCHANAN COUNTY, MISSOURI OFFICAL RESULTS
PRIMARY ELECTION
AUGUST 8, 2006
REPORT-EL45 PAGE 007

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT NO. 1

(Vote For ) 1
(WITH 36 OF 36 PRECINCTS COUNTED)

41 14.86 YES . . . . . . . . . L L. 7.874 71.45
46  16.67 MO = & 5 @ 5 % 5 o 5 & s« 4 3,147 28.55
20 7.25 Total « ¢« & 2 w & w % @ 11,021
57 20.65 Over Yotes . . . . . . . . . 0
38  13.77 Under Votes . . . . . . . . . 410
72 26.09
2 72
276
0
45
214 46.32
248 53.68
462
0
2
142 60.43
93 39.57
235
0
0
20 80.00
5 20.00
25
0
1
59 73.75
21 26.25
80
0
1



CANVASS REPORT BUCHANAN COUNTY, MISSOURI OFFICIAL REPORT
PRIMARY ELECTION
AUGUST 8, 2006

STATISTICS
RUN DATE:08/16/06 03:15 PM REPORT-EL111 PAGE 0001
BCL BCN
RVT BCR AAI AAQ
EOO AAE LSB LSN
GTT BCD LSP LTE LTP

ITEA BCT AAE LTU O R O A VTT
SRL AAO LSM O B T T T R 0UO
TS L:ST LT@e T L & A S T TRT

E LTA 0 C S 1 R I ENA
R 0 L T R c I S ROL
E T S A A A A U

D S T N N N T
0001 Marvin McMurray 1207 252 208 44 0 0 20.88
0002 Savannah Ave Baptist 1687 249 203 44 0 2 14.76
0003 Eugene Field School 980 335 278 57 0 0 34.18
0004 Webster School 914 182 149 30 0 3 19.91
0005 Humboldt School 611 105 84 21 0 0 17.18
0006 First Baptist Church 1506 197 161 32 4 0 13.08
0007 Bode Middle School 1301 369 296 69 0 4 28.36
0008 Wyatt Park Christian 2191 401 327 71 1 2 18.30
0009 Horace Mann Building 981 133 111 20 1 1 13.56
0010 Brookdale Ministry 1822 400 333 66 0 1 21.95
0011 Pony Express Museum 1145 158 135 23 0 0 13.80
0012 Copeland Baptist Church 1834 343 293 49 1 0 18.70
0013 Huffman United Methodist 614 166 128 38 0 0 27.04
0014 Troester Media Center 1387 328 265 60 0 3 23.65
0015 St James Parish Center 1690 261 229 31 1 0 15.44
0016 Lake Contrary School 758 97 85 11 0 1 12.80
0017 Hyde Valley United Method 1535 263 219 44 0 0 17.13
0018 New Hope Foursquare 2485 521 453 68 0 0 20.97
0019 Pershing School 1081 215 165 49 0 1 19.89
0020 Faith United Church 1595 405 311 92 0 2 25.39
0021 Ashland United 1904 499 410 89 0 0 26.21
0022 Wyatt Park Baptist 3718 930 718 209 1 2 25.01
0023 Wesley United Methodist 2240 461 371 90 0 0 20.58
0024 Skaith School 1490 289 221 68 0 0 19.40
0025 Missouri National Guard 2716 627 476 150 0 1 23.09
0026 St Paul Lutheran Church 1714 475 339 135 1 0 27.71
0027 Agency 787 154 130 23 0 1 19.57
0028 Bloomington 599 106 76 29 0 1 17.70
0029 Center 1120 241 186 55 0 0 21.52
0030 Crawford 987 200 162 38 0 0 20.26
0031 Marion-Easton 375 156 115 41 0 0 41.860
0032 Platte/Tremont 699 278 219 57 1 1 39.77
0033 Rush 640 109 76 33 0 0 17.03
0034 Clair 778 277 149 128 0 0 35.60
0035 Washington-Firefighters 943 232 193 39 0 0 24.60

0036 ABSENTEE 0 1013 795 210 4 4

CANDIDATE TOTALS 48034 11427 9069 2313 15 30 23.79




CANVASS REPORT BUCHANAN COUNTY, MISSCURI OFFICIAL REPORT
PRIMARY ELECTION
AUGUST 8, 2006

Democrat
RUN DATE:08/16/06 03:15 PM REPORT-EL111 PAGE 0002
U.S. SENATE
(Vote For ) 1
CM
1Tc
BCY acC
ilo ia

0 1 RE EE
n 1 S RS

0001 Marvin McMurray 45 160 0 3
0002 Savannah Ave Baptist 52 142 0 9
0003 Eugene Field School 85 174 0 19
0004 Webster School 31 111 0 7
0005 Humboldt School 24 53 0 7
0006 First Baptist Church 30 121 0 10
0007 Bode Middle School 53 231 0 12
0008 Wyatt Park Christian 77 242 0 8
0009 Horace Mann Building 21 83 0 7
0010 Brookdale Ministry 67 252 0 14
0011 Pony Express Museum 28 99 0 8
0012 Copeland Baptist Church 52 231 0 10
0013 Huffman United Methodist 30 91 0 7
0014 Troester Media Center 45 208 0 12
0015 St James Parish Center 51 169 0 9
0016 Lake Contrary School 20 60 0 5
0017 Hyde Valley United Method 48 167 0 4
0018 New Hope Foursquare 100 330 0 23
0019 Pershing School 35 128 0 2
0020 Faith United Church 66 226 0 19
0021 Ashland United 88 297 0 25
0022 Wyatt Park Baptist 154 526 0 38
0023 Wesley United Methodist 73 284 0 14
0024 Skaith School 48 164 0 9
0025 Missouri National Guard 91 350 0 35
0026 St Paul Lutheran Church 95 230 0 14
0027 Agency 33 93 0 4
0028 Bloomington 23 52 0 1
0029 Center 42 130 0 14
0030 Crawford 38 116 0 8
0031 Marion-Easton 34 75 0 6
0032 Platte/Tremont 5] 147 0 21
0033 Rush 16 56 0 4
0034 Clair 51 91 0 7
0035 Washington-Firefighters 58 123 0 12
0036 ABSENTEE 175 589 0 34

CANDIDATE TOTALS 2030 6601 441

CANDIDATE PERCENT 23.51 76.48




CANVASS REPORT

RUN DATE:08/16/06 03:15 PM
STATE AUDITOR

(Vote For ) 1

0001 Marvin McMurray

0002 Savannah Ave Baptist
0003 Eugene Field School
0004 Webster School

0005 Humboldt School

0006 First Baptist Church
0007 Bode Middle Schoal
0008 Wyatt Park Christian
0009 Horace Mann Building
0010 Brookdale Ministry
0011 Pony Express Museum

0012 Copeland Baptist Church
0013 Huffman United Methodist

0014 Troester Media Center

0015 St James Parish Center

0016 Lake Contrary School

0017 Hyde Valley United Method

0018 New Hope Foursquare
0019 Pershing School
0020 Faith United Church
0021 Ashland United
0022 Wyatt Park Baptist

0023 Wesley United Methodist

0024 Skaith School

0025 Missouri National Guard
0026 St Paul Lutheran Church

0027 Agency

0028 Bloomington
0029 Center

0030 Crawford

0031 Marion-Easton
0032 Platte/Tremont
0033 Rush

0034 Clair

0035 Washington-Firefighters

0036 ABSENTEE

CANDIDATE TOTALS
CANDIDATE PERCENT

145

295
107
192
239
423
214
133
284
182
57
46
95
88
60
116
48
70
103
516
5466
62.38

3296
37.61

BUCHANAN COUNTY, MISSOURI
PRIMARY ELECTION

AUGUST 8, 2006

Democrat

255

OFFICIAL REPORT

REPORT-EL111
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CANVASS REPORT BUCHANAN COUNTY, MISSOURI OFFICIAL REPORT
PRIMARY ELECTION
AUGUST 8, 2006
Democrat
RUN DATE:08/16/06 03:15 PM REPORT-EL111 PAGE 0004

U.S. REPRESENTATIVE DIST 6

(Vote For ) 1

S S RS

0001 Marvin McMurray 149 0 59
0002 Savannah Ave Baptist 153 0 50
0003 Eugene Field School 178 0 100
0004 Webster School 105 0 44
0005 Humboldt School 56 0 28
0006 First Baptist Church 105 0 56
0007 Bode Middle School 204 0 92
0008 Wyatt Park Christian 221 0 106
0009 Horace Mann Building 78 0 33
0010 Brookdale Ministry 236 0 97
0011 Pony Express Museum 99 0 36
0012 Copeland Baptist Church 213 0 80
0013 Huffman United Methodist 95 0 33
0014 Troester Media Center 202 0 63
0015 St James Parish Center 175 0 54
0016 Lake Contrary School 55 0 30
0017 Hyde Valley United Method 161 0 58
0018 New Hope Foursquare 316 0 137
0019 Pershing School 119 0 46
0020 Faith United Church 200 0 111
0021 Ashland United 275 0 135
0022 Wyatt Park Baptist 492 0 226
0023 Wesley United Methodist 280 0 91
0024 Skaith School 160 0 61
0025 Missouri National Guard 336 0 140
0026 St Paul Lutheran Church 226 0 113
0027 Agency 103 0 27
0028 Bloomington 61 0 15
0029 Center 117 0 69
0030 Crawford 119 0 43
0031 Marion-Easton 78 0 37
0032 Platte/Tremont 142 0 77
0033 Rush 57 0 19
0034 Clair 109 0 40
0035 Washington-Firefighters 125 0 68
0036 ABSENTEE 598 0 200

CANDIDATE TOTALS 6398 2674

CANDIDATE PERCENT 100.00

STATE SENATE DIST 34

(Vote For ) 1



3

1
CANVASS REPORT

RUN DATE:08/16/06 03:15 PM

STATE SENATE DIST 34

(Vote For ) 1

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE)

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027

Marvin McMurray
Savannah Ave Baptist
Eugene Field School
Webster School

Humboldt School

First Baptist Church
Bode Middle School
Wyatt Park Christian
Horace Mann Building
Brookdale Ministry
Pony Express Museum
Copeland Baptist Church
Huffman United Methodist
Troester Media Center
St James Parish Center
Lake Contrary School
Hyde Valley United Method
New Hope Foursquare
Pershing School

Faith United Church
Ashland United

Wyatt Park Baptist
Wesley United Methodist
Skaith School

Missouri National Guard
St Paul Lutheran Church
Agency

0028 Bloomington

0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036

Center

Crawford

Marion-Easton
Platte/Tremont

Rush

Clair
Washington-Firefighters
ABSENTEE

CANDIDATE TOTALS
CANDIDATE PERCENT

121
202
280
498
285
163
340
236
107
62
124
124
79
153
58
109
129
617
6581
100.00

BUCHANAN COUNTY, MISSOURI
PRIMARY ELECTION

AUGUST 8, 2006

Democrat
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CANVASS REPORT BUCHANAN COUNTY, MISSOURI QFFICIAL REPORT
PRIMARY ELECTION
AUGUST 8, 2006
Democrat
RUN DATE:08/16/06 03:15 PM REPORT-EL111 PAGE 0006

STATE REPRESENTATIVE DIST 5

(Vote For ) 1

MW
ia
k1
et
e ov uv
m Vo NO
a ET DT
t RE EE
h S RS
0032 Platte/Tremont 3 0 3
0036 ABSENTEE 0 0 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 3 3
CANDIDATE PERCENT 100.00

STATE REPRESENTATIVE DIST 27

(Vote For ) 1

EW
di
1
d
b
e ov uv
r Vo NO
g ET DT
e RE EE
r S RS
0001 Marvin McMurray 174 0 34
0002 Savannah Ave Baptist 167 0 36
0003 Eugene Field School 201 0 77
0004 Webster School 123 0 26
0005 Humboldt School 65 0 19
0006 First Baptist Church 120 0 41
0007 Bode Middle School 230 0 66
0008 Wyatt Park Christian 256 0 71
0009 Horace Mann Building 86 0 25
0010 Brookdale Ministry 269 0 64
0011 Pony Express Museum 114 0 21
0014 Troester Media Center 144 0 27
0019 Pershing School 135 0 30
0020 Faith United Church 239 0 72
0036 ABSENTEE 249 0 44
CANDIDATE TOTALS 2572 653

CANDIDATE PERCENT 100.00

STATE REPRESENTATIVE DIST 28

(Vote For ) 1



¥
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CANVASS REPCRT

BUCHANAN COUNTY, MISSOURI
PRIMARY ELECTION
AUGUST 8, 2006

OFFICIAL REPORT

Democrat
RUN DATE:08/16/06 03:15 PM REPORT-EL111 PAGE 0007
STATE REPRESENTATIVE DIST 28
(Vote For ) 1
DM ov uv
ae Vo NO
v J ET DT
i RE EE
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIQUS PAGE) da S RS
0021 Ashland United 310 0 100
0022 Wyatt Park Baptist h2d 0 194
0025 Missouri National Guard 364 0 112
0026 St Paul Lutheran Church 243 0 96
0031 Marion-Easton 24 0 10
0034 Clair 105 0 31
0036 ABSENTEE 212 0 59
CANDIDATE TOTALS 1782 602
CANDIDATE PERCENT 100.00
STATE REPRESENTATIVE DIST 29
(Vote For ) 1
MTR
. u ov uv
F E Vo NO
t k ET DT
ioe RE EE
n r S RS
0012 Copeland Baptist Church 237 0 56
0013 Huffman United Methodist 102 0 26
0014 Troester Media Center 78 0 16
0015 St James Parish Center 195 0 34
0016 Lake Contrary School 65 0 20
0017 Hyde Valley United Method 189 ] 30
0018 New Hope Foursquare 377 0 76
0023 Wesley United Methodist 307 0 64
0024 Skaith School 181 0 40
0027 Agency 113 0 17
0028 Bloomington 71 0 5
0029 Center 143 0 43
0030 Crawford 133 0 29
0031 Marion-Easton 57 0 24
0032 Platte/Tremont 151 0 62
0033 Rush 62 0 14
0034 Clair 10 0 3
0035 Washington-Firefighters 143 0 50
0036 ABSENTEE 196 0 35
CANDIDATE TOTALS 2810 644

CANDIDATE PERCENT

100.00




CANVASS REPORT

RUN DATE:08/16/06 03:15 PM

CIRCUIT JUDGE CIRCUIT 5 DIV 3

(Vote For ) 1

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036

Marvin McMurray
Savannah Ave Baptist
Eugene Field School
Webster School

Humboldt School

First Baptist Church
Bode Middle School
Wyatt Park Christian
Horace Mann Building
Brookdale Ministry

Pony Express Museum
Copeland Baptist Church
Huffman United Methodist
Troester Media Center
St James Parish Center
Lake Contrary School
Hyde Valley United Method
New Hope Foursgquare
Pershing School

Faith United Church
Ashland United

Wyatt Park Baptist
Wesley United Methodist
Skaith School

Missouri National Guard
St Paul Lutheran Church
Agency

Bloomington

Center

Crawford

Marion-Easton
Platte/Tremont

Rush

Clair
Washington-Firefighters
ABSENTEE

CANDIDATE TOTALS
CANDIDATE PERCENT

80
183
116

54
128
263
106
226
301
518
255
149
361
238

85

49
125
111

77
157

47
113
127
556

6021
67.31

BUCHANAN COUNTY, MISSOURI
PRIMARY ELECTION

AUGUST 8, 2006

Democrat
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229

2923 125
32.68
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CANVASS REPORT

BUCHANAN COUNTY, MISSOURI
PRIMARY ELECTICN
AUGUST 8, 2006

OFFICIAL REPORT

Democrat
RUN DATE:08/16/06 03:15 PM REPORT-EL111 PAGE 0009
CIRCUIT JUDGE CIRCUIT 5 DIV 4
(Vote For ) 1
DFK
a.e
n 1 ov uv
i o1 Vo NO
e 0 ET DT
1 g RE EE
g S RS
0001 Marvin McMurray 174 0 34
0002 Savannah Ave Baptist 164 0 39
0003 Eugene Field School 228 0 50
0004 Webster School 120 0 29
0005 Humboldt School 61 0 23
0006 First Baptist Church 120 0 41
0007 Bode Middle School 243 0 53
0008 Wyatt Park Christian 253 0 74
0009 Horace Mann Building 87 0 24
0010 Brookdale Ministry 270 0 63
0011 Pony Express Museum 110 0 25
0012 Copeland Baptist Church 224 0 69
0013 Huffman United Methodist 107 0 21
0014 Troester Media Center 215 0 50
0015 St James Parish Center 188 0 41
0016 Lake Contrary School 61 0 24
0017 Hyde Valley United Method 187 0 32
0018 New Hope Foursguare 363 0 90
0019 Pershing School 131 0 34
0020 Faith United Church 234 0 77
0021 Ashland United 331 0 79
0022 Wyatt Park Baptist 566 0 152
0023 Wesley United Methodist 313 0 58
0024 Skaith School 177 0 44
0025 Missouri National Guard 383 0 93
0026 St Paul Lutheran Church 261 0 78
0027 Agency 99 0 a1
0028 Bloomington 62 0 14
0029 Center 136 0 50
0030 Crawford 130 0 32
0031 Marion-Easton 91 0 24
0032 Platte/Tremont 165 0 54
0033 Rush 65 0 11
0034 Clair 119 0 30
0035 Washington-Firefighters 143 0 50
0036 ABSENTEE 684 0 111
CANDIDATE TOTALS 7265 1804
CANDIDATE PERCENT 100.00
ASSOCIATE CIRCUIT JUDGE CIRCUIT 5 DIV 6
(Vote For ) 1
RET
0. a ov uv
n vy VO NO
a 1 E T DT
1 o RE EE
d r S RS



|
CANVASS REPORT BUCHANAN COUNTY, MISSOURI OFFICIAL REPORT
PRIMARY ELECTION
AUGUST 8, 2006
Democrat
RUN DATE:08/16/06 03:15 PM REPORT-EL111 PAGE 0010

ASSOCIATE CIRCUIT JUDGE CIRCUIT 5 DIV 6

(Vote For ) 1
RET
0. a ov uv
n vy Vo NO

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) d r S RS
0001 Marvin McMurray 166 0 42
0002 Savannah Ave Baptist 159 0 44
0003 Eugene Field School 203 0 75
0004 Webster School 112 0 37
0005 Humboldt School 58 0 26
0006 First Baptist Church 116 0 45
0007 Bode Middle School 215 0 81
0008 Wyatt Park Christian 237 0 90
0009 Horace Mann Building 81 0 30
0010 Brookdale Ministry 255 0 78
0011 Pony Express Museum 101 0 34
0012 Copeland Baptist Church 214 0 79
0013 Huffman United Methodist 98 0 30
0014 Troester Media Center 201 0 64
0015 St James Parish Center 182 0 47
0016 Lake Contrary School 55 0 30
0017 Hyde Valley United Method 176 0 43
0018 New Hope Foursquare 343 0 110
0019 Pershing School 121 0 44
0020 Faith United Church 215 0 9
0021 Ashland United 310 0 100
0022 Wyatt Park Baptist 527 0 191
0023 Wesley United Methodist 292 0 79
0024 Skaith School 170 0 51
0025 Missouri National Guard 362 0 114
0026 St Paul Lutheran Church 239 0 100
0027 Agency 103 0 27
0028 Bloomington 61 0 15
0029 Center 123 0 63
0030 Crawford 124 0 38
0031 Marion-Easton 83 0 32
0032 Platte/Tremont 169 0 50
0033 Rush 56 0 20
0034 Clair 111 0 38
0035 Washington-Firefighters 128 0 65
0036 ABSENTEE 631 0 164

CANDIDATE TOTALS 6797 2272

CANDIDATE PERCENT 100.00




CANVASS REPORT

RUN DATE:08/16/06 03:15 PM
PRESIDING COMMISSIONER

(Vote For ) 1

0001 Marvin McMurray

0002 Savannah Ave Baptist
0003 Eugene Field School
0004 Webster School

0005 Humboldt School

0006 First Baptist Church
0007 Bode Middle School

0008 Wyatt Park Christian
0009 Horace Mann Building
0010 Brookdale Ministry

0011 Pony Express Museum
0012 Copeland Baptist Church
0013 Huffman United Methodist
0014 Troester Media Center
0015 St James Parish Center
0016 Lake Contrary School
0017 Hyde Valley United Method
0018 New Hope Foursquare
0019 Pershing School

0020 Faith United Church
0021 Ashland United

0022 Wyatt Park Baptist

0023 Wesley United Methodist
0024 Skaith School

0025 Missouri National Guard
0026 St Paul Lutheran Church
0027 Agency

0028 Bloomington

0029 Center

0030 Crawford

0031 Marion-Easton

0032 Platte/Tremont

0033 Rush

0034 Clair

0035 Washington-Firefighters
0036 ABSENTEE

CANDIDATE TOTALS
CANDIDATE PERCENT

39
29
50
47
28
65
32
29
62
283
2724
31.34

BUCHANAN COUNTY, MISSOURI
PRIMARY ELECTION
AUGUST 8, 2006

Democrat
RR
io
ol
B M hs oV
e 0oe a i Vo
k be rt ET
i k de RE
n S I S

209 142 143
2121 1729 2117
24.40 19.89 24.35

=

cCOoOo o oo oo o0 OO PRPOCOCKHRPRFRPPFRPROFPFOODORHFRFROPRPROODOORRODODORFR,OOO

368

OFFICIAL REPORT

REPORT-EL111

PAGE 0011




CANVASS REPORT

RUN DATE:08/16/06 03:15 PM
CIRCUIT CLERK

(Vote For ) 1

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018

Marvin McMurray
Savannah Ave Baptist
Eugene Field School
Webster School

Humboldt School

First Baptist Church
Bode Middle School
Wyatt Park Christian
Horace Mann Building
Brookdale Ministry
Pony Express Museum
Copeland Baptist Church
Huffman United Methodist
Troester Media Center
St James Parish Center
Lake Contrary School
Hyde Valley United Method
New Hope Foursquare
0019 Pershing School

0020 Faith United Church
0021 Ashland United

0022 Wyatt Park Baptist

0023 Wesley United Methodist
0024 Skaith School

0025 Missouri National Guard
0026 St Paul Lutheran Church
0027 Agency

0028 Bloomington

0029 Center

0030 Crawford

0031 Marion-Easton

0032 Platte/Tremont

0033 Rush

0034 Clair

0035 Washington-Firefighters
0036 ABSENTEE

CANDIDATE TOTALS
CANDIDATE PERCENT

27
162
1666
19.07

BUCHANAN COUNTY, MISSOURI
PRIMARY ELECTION
AUGUST 8, 2006

Democrat
R (H
I(E oG
rKz sa
r G S RL eaz i
t ec ea nye e
gu 00 nw e )l
in rt e h 1
ne gt eo C
a e n
21 52 33 16
21 38 25 11
24 64 48 5
12 39 37 7
8 16 14 4
8 21 46 18
44 56 49 16
29 69 64 28
6 24 19 15
24 69 57 15
21 21 25 15
40 49 33 47
16 26 11 3
38 45 46 29
52 27 32 32
22 10 17 16
36 42 31 43
89 63 40 82
18 23 35 13
42 55 55 19
50 77 59 24
68 166 122 38
53 62 46 29
19 44 31 25
57 82 88 26
46 64 40 13
15 27 17 10
28 10 6 2
43 26 21 18
60 16 9 13
18 17 18 8
35 30 39 13
13 13 25 2
12 29 26 8
24 23 26 16
84 128 150 84
1196 1623 1440 763
13.69 18.57 16.48 8.73

78
53
31
51
46
22

47

25

22
56
93
984
11.26

1064
1247

ov
Vo
ET
RE
S
0
0
1
0
0
0
0
2
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
1
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
1
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
5
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CANVASS REPORT

RUN DATE:08/16/06 03:15 PM

COUNTY CLERK

(Vote For ) 1

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036

Marvin McMurray
Savannah Ave Baptist
Eugene Field School
Webster School

Humboldt School

First Baptist Church
Bode Middle School
Wyatt Park Christian
Horace Mann Building
Brookdale Ministry
Pony Express Museum
Copeland Baptist Church
Huffman United Methodist
Troester Media Center
St James Parish Center
Lake Contrary School

Hyde Valley United Method

New Hope Foursquare
Pershing School

Faith United Church
Ashland United

Wyatt Park Baptist
Wesley United Methodist
Skaith School

Missouri National Guard
St Paul Lutheran Church
Agency

Bloomington

Center

Crawford

Marion-Easton
Platte/Tremont

Rush

Clair
Washington-Firefighters
ABSENTEE

CANDIDATE TOTALS
CANDIDATE PERCENT

BUCHANAN COUNTY, MISSOURI
PRIMARY ELECTION
AUGUST 8, 2006

Democrat
PC
ao ov uv
tn Vo NO
W ET DT

a RE EE

y S RS
167 0 41
167 0 36
219 0 59
116 0 33
67 0 17
122 0 39
233 0 63
253 0 74
77 0 34
263 0 70
109 0 26
235 0 58
108 0 20
214 0 51
189 0 40
62 0 23
185 0 34
356 0 97
130 0 35
234 0 77
327 0 83
548 0 170
305 0 66
177 0 44
383 0 93
258 0 81
106 0 24
67 0 9
134 0 52
130 0 32
85 0 30
166 0 53
68 0 8
117 0 32
146 0 47
690 0 105
7213 1856

100.00
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CANVASS REPORT

RUN DATE:08/16/06 03:15 PM
RECORDER OF DEEDS

(Vote For ) 1

0001 Marvin McMurray

0002 Savannah Ave Baptist
0003 Eugene Field School
0004 Webster School

0005 Humboldt School

0006 First Baptist Church
0007 Bode Middle School

0008 Wyatt Park Christian
0009 Horace Mann Building
0010 Brookdale Ministry

0011 Pony Express Museum
0012 Copeland Baptist Church
0013 Huffman United Methodist
0014 Troester Media Center
0015 St James Parish Center
0016 Lake Contrary School
0017 Hyde Valley United Method
0018 New Hope Foursquare
0019 Pershing School

0020 Faith United Church
0021 Ashland United

0022 Wyatt Park Baptist

0023 Wesley United Methodist
0024 Skaith School

0025 Missouri National Guard
0026 St Paul Lutheran Church
0027 Agency

0028 Bloomington

0029 Center

0030 Crawford

0031 Marion-Easton

0032 Platte/Tremont

0033 Rush

0034 Clair

0035 Washington-Firefighters
0036 ABSENTEE

CANDIDATE TOTALS
CANDIDATE PERCENT

67

114
140
648
6906
100.00

BUCHANAN COUNTY, MISSOURI
PRIMARY ELECTION
AUGUST 8, 2006

Democrat

147
2163
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CANVASS REPORT

RUN DATE:08/16/06 03:15 PM
PROSECUTING ATTORNEY

(Vote For ) 1

0001 Marvin McMurray

0002 Savannah Ave Baptist
0003 Eugene Field School
0004 Webster School

0005 Humboldt School

0006 First Baptist Church
0007 Bode Middle School
0008 Wyatt Park Christian
0009 Horace Mann Building
0010 Brookdale Ministry
0011 Pony Express Museum

0012 Copeland Baptist Church
0013 Huffman United Methodist

0014 Troester Media Center

0015 St James Parish Center

0016 Lake Contrary School

0017 Hyde Valley United Method

0018 New Hope Foursquare
0019 Pershing School
0020 Faith United Church
0021 Ashland United
0022 Wyatt Park Baptist

0023 Wesley United Methodist

0024 Skaith School

0025 Missouri National Guard
0026 St Paul Lutheran Church

0027 Agency

0028 Bloomington
0029 Center

0030 Crawford

0031 Marion-Easton
0032 Platte/Tremont
0033 Rush

0034 Clair

0035 Washington-Firefighters

0036 ABSENTEE
CANDIDATE

TOTALS

CANDIDATE PERCENT

661
6996

100.00

BUCHANAN COUNTY, MISSOURI
PRIMARY ELECTION

AUGUST 8, 2006

Democrat
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CANVASS REPORT

RUN DATE:08/16/06 03:15 PM
COUNTY AUDITOR

(Vote For ) 1

0001 Marvin McMurray

0002 Savannah Ave Baptist
0003 Eugene Field School
0004 Webster Scheol

0005 Humboldt School

0006 First Baptist Church
0007 Bode Middle School

0008 Wyatt Park Christian
0009 Horace Mann Building
0010 Brookdale Ministry

0011 Pony Express Museum
0012 Copeland Baptist Church
0013 Huffman United Methodist
0014 Troester Media Center
0015 St James Parish Center
0016 Lake Contrary School
0017 Hyde Valley United Method
0018 New Hope Foursquare
0019 Pershing School

0020 Faith United Church
0021 Ashland United

0022 Wyatt Park Baptist

0023 Wesley United Methodist
0024 Skaith School

0025 Missouri National Guard
0026 St Paul Lutheran Church
0027 Agency

0028 Bloomington

0029 Center

0030 Crawford

0031 Marion-Easton

0032 Platte/Tremont

0033 Rush

0034 Clair

0035 Washington-Firefighters
0036 ABSENTEE

CANDIDATE TOTALS
CANDIDATE PERCENT

89
154
111

67

36

70

81

60
150

25

51

69
283

3130
37.53

BUCHANAN COUNTY, MISSOURI
PRIMARY ELECTION

AUGUST 8, 2006

Democrat

h hr RE EE
Y s S RS
87 40 0 17
101 29 0 15
128 32 0 32
69 15 0 16
48 9 0 8
67 23 0 18
132 41 0 34
113 93 0 26
42 14 0 18
123 77 0 23
68 15 0 15
119 56 0 27
36 45 0 9
108 39 0 20
79 56 0 12
33 15 0 5
80 34 0 13
186 87 0 36
86 17 0 13
129 41 0 29
176 98 0 29
285 154 0 59
156 73 0 20
73 40 0 19
164 115 0 43
133 70 0 25
40 20 0 3
23 14 0 3
61 40 0 15
44 24 0 13
25 19 0 11
a7 15 0 7
31 10 0 10
63 24 0 11
70 40 0 14
345 105 0 62
3570 1639 730
42.81 19.65

OFFICIAL REPORT

REPORT-EL111

PAGE 0016




CANVASS REPORT

RUN DATE:08/16/06 03:15 PM
COUNTY COLLECTOR

(Vote For ) 1

0001 Marvin McMurray

0002 Savannah Ave Baptist
0003 Eugene Field School
0004 Webster School

0005 Humboldt School

0006 First Baptist Church
0007 Bode Middle School

0008 Wyatt Park Christian
0009 Horace Mann Building
0010 Brookdale Ministry

0011 Pony Express Museum
0012 Copeland Baptist Church
0013 Huffman United Methodist
0014 Troester Media Center
0015 St James Parish Center
0016 Lake Contrary School
0017 Hyde Valley United Method
0018 New Hope Foursquare
0019 Pershing School

0020 Faith United Church
0021 Ashland United

0022 Wyatt Park Baptist

0023 Wesley United Methodist
0024 Skaith School

0025 Missouri National Guard
0026 St Paul Lutheran Church
0027 Agency

0028 Bloomington

0029 Center

0030 Crawford

0031 Marion-Easton

0032 Platte/Tremont

0033 Rush

0034 Clair

0035 Washington-Firefighters
0036 ABSENTEE

CANDIDATE TOTALS
CANDIDATE PERCENT

56

19

58

86
256
3296
39.47

BUCHANAN COUNTY, MISSOURI
PRIMARY ELECTION

AUGUST 8, 2006

Democrat

1 S RS
117 0 14
121 0 14
124 0 29

83 0 12

51 0 8

86 0 18
137 0 27
180 0 24

58 0 15
212 0 16

79 0 13
173 0 22

69 0 8
141 0 19
134 0 16

46 0 10
134 0 10
296 0 33

85 0 17
155 0 30
224 0 32
365 0 62
216 0 22
109 0 14
260 0 43
150 0 28

82 0 3

47 0 5
109 0 18
111 0 12

53 0 15
147 0 16

49 0 8

75 0 16

94 0 13
482 0 57

5054 719
60.52
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CANVASS REPORT BUCHANAN COUNTY, MISSOURI OFFICIAL REPORT
PRIMARY ELECTION
AUGUST 8, 2006

Democrat
RUN DATE:08/16/06 03:15 PM REPORT-EL111 PAGE 0018
COMMITTEEWOMAN WARD 6
(Vote For ) 1
W
Ve R
el I
N R ra T oV uv
ae nr E Vo NO
ne ek ET DT
cd a I RE E E
y 1 N S RS
0009 Horace Mann Building 58 27 0 26

0

0010 Brookdale Ministry 223 59 1

0036 ABSENTEE 42 12 0 0 8
CANDIDATE TOTALS 323 98 1
CANDIDATE PERCENT 76.54 23.22 .23




1

CANVASS REPORT

RUN DATE:08/16/06 03:15 PM
U.S. SENATE

(Vote For ) 1

0001 Marvin McMurray

0002 Savannah Ave Baptist
0003 Eugene Field School
0004 Webster School

0005 Humboldt School

0006 First Baptist Church
0007 Bode Middle School

0008 Wyatt Park Christian
0009 Horace Mann Building
0010 Brookdale Ministry
0011 Pony Express Museum
0012 Copeland Baptist Church
0013 Huffman United Methodist
0014 Troester Media Center
0015 St James Parish Center
0016 Lake Contrary School
0017 Hyde Valley United Method
0018 New Hope Foursgquare
0019 Pershing School

0020 Faith United Church
0021 Ashland United

0022 Wyatt Park Baptist

0023 Wesley United Methodist
0024 Skaith School

0025 Missouri National Guard
0026 St Paul Lutheran Church
0027 Agency

0028 Bloomington

0029 Center

0030 Crawford

0031 Marion-Easton

0032 Platte/Tremont

0033 Rush

0034 Clair

0035 Washington-Firefighters
0036 ABSENTEE

CANDIDATE TOTALS
CANDIDATE PERCENT

NOWRFRFRPROPFRPROOOOWRHFRNOFEFFRORROPRPOROOWOORREREREROROO

[#%]
=

1.38

90.65

BUCHANAN COUNTY, MISSOURI
PRIMARY ELECTION

AUGUST 8, 2006
RepubTlican
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CANVASS REPORT

RUN DATE:08/16/06 03:15 PM
STATE AUDITOR

(Vote For ) 1

0001 Marvin McMurray 8
0002 Savannah Ave Baptist 8
0003 Eugene Field School 7
0004 Webster School 7
0005 Humboldt School 7
0006 First Baptist Church 9
0007 Bode Middle School 17

0008 Wyatt Park Christian 20
0009 Horace Mann Building 6
0010 Brookdale Ministry 10
0011 Pony Express Museum 3
0012 Copeland Baptist Church 15
0013 Huffman United Methodist 3
0014 Troester Media Center 14
0015 St James Parish Center 7
0016 Lake Contrary School 1
0017 Hyde Valley United Method 10
0018 New Hope Foursquare 18
0019 Pershing School 9
0020 Faith United Church 20
0021 Ashland United 13
0022 Wyatt Park Baptist 39
0023 Wesley United Methodist 13
0024 Skaith School 18
0025 Missouri National Guard 38
0026 St Paul Lutheran Church 29
0027 Agency 5
0028 Bloomington 5
0029 Center 9
0030 Crawford 5
0031 Marion-Easton 8
0032 Platte/Tremont 17
0033 Rush 7
0034 Clair 22
0035 Washington-Firefighters 7
0036 ABSENTEE 27

CANDIDATE TOTALS 461

CANDIDATE PERCENT 23.17

BUCHANAN COUNTY, MISSOURI
PRIMARY ELECTION

AUGUST 8, 2006

Republican

AH ST JWL
r 1a ah 0.0 ov
i n no h u Vo
kg S dm n d ET
h 0 ra 0 RE
t n as n S
7 1 16 9 0
4 2 24 3 0
4 4 19 12 0
1 1 11 3 0
3 1 i; 8 0
3 4 9 3 0
9 5 20 8 0
12 4 21 10 0
3 0 4 6 0
14 4 20 12 0
4 3 7 3 0
9 4 il 5 0
4 2 13 8 0
7 6 18 4 0
5 1 11 5 0
3 0 7 0 0
6 3 15 5 0
10 4 15 13 0
9 3 13 6 0
11 4 27 18 0
14 7 26 17 0
20 9 69 41 0
17 5 34 14 0
3 5 18 11 0
20 7 50 14 0
17 2 43 26 0
1 3 5 7 0
6 3 11 1 0
10 1 12 17 0
7 5 11 3 0
8 0 7 7 0
7 4 12 10 0
4 1 10 5 0
13 5 27 38 0
4 1 16 5 0
21 20 75 29 0
300 134 708 386
15.08 6.73 35.59 19.40
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U.S. REPRESENTATIVE DIST 6

(Vote For ) 1



H

CANVASS REPORT

RUN DATE:08/16/06 03:15 PM

U.S. REPRESENTATIVE DIST 6

(Vote For ) 1

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE)

0001 Marvin McMurray

0002 Savannah Ave Baptist
0003 Eugene Field School
0004 Webster School

0005 Humboldt School

0006 First Baptist Church
0007 Bode Middle School
0008 Wyatt Park Christian
0009 Horace Mann Building
0010 Brookdale Ministry
0011 Pony Express Museum

0012 Copeland Baptist Church
0013 Huffman United Methodist

0014 Troester Media Center

0015 St James Parish Center

0016 Lake Contrary School

0017 Hyde Valley United Method

0018 New Hope Foursquare
0019 Pershing School
0020 Faith United Church
0021 Ashland United
0022 Wyatt Park Baptist

0023 Wesley United Methodist

0024 Skaith School

0025 Missouri National Guard
0026 St Paul Lutheran Church

0027 Agency

0028 Bloomington
0029 Center

0030 Crawford

0031 Marion-Easton
0032 Platte/Tremont
0033 Rush

0034 Clair

0035 Washington-Firefighters

0036 ABSENTEE

CANDIDATE TOTALS
CANDIDATE PERCENT

20
27
46
37
33
53
32
112
36
195
2098
100.00

BUCHANAN COUNTY, MISSOURI
PRIMARY ELECTION

AUGUST 8, 2006

Republican
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STATE SENATE DIST 34

(Vote For ) 1



CANVASS REPORT

BUCHANAN COUNTY, MISSCURI
PRIMARY ELECTION
AUGUST 8, 2006

OFFICIAL REPORT

Republican
RUN DATE:08/16/06 03:15 PM REPORT-EL111 PAGE 0022
STATE SENATE DIST 34
(Vote For ) 1
CS
h h
ai Qv uv
re Vo NO
11 ET DT
id RE EE
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) es S RS
0001 Marvin McMurray 44 0 0
0002 Savannah Ave Baptist 42 0 2
0003 Eugene Field School 49 0 8
0004 Webster School 27 0 3
0005 Humboldt School 20 0 1
0006 First Baptist Church 31 0 1
0007 Bode Middle School 61 0 8
0008 Wyatt Park Christian 61 0 10
0009 Horace Mann Building 19 0 1
0010 Brookdale Ministry 62 0 4
0011 Pony Express Museum 18 0 5
0012 Copeland Baptist Church 39 0 10
0013 Huffman United Methodist 35 0 3
0014 Troester Media Center 59 0 1
0015 St James Parish Center 24 0 7
0016 Lake Contrary School 9 0 2
0017 Hyde Valley United Method 36 0 8
0018 New Hope Foursguare 63 0 5
0019 Pershing School 46 0 3
0020 Faith United Church 86 0 6
0021 Ashland United 82 0 7
0022 Wyatt Park Baptist 187 0 22
0023 Wesley United Methodist 82 0 8
0024 Skaith School 58 0 10
0025 Missouri National Guard 140 0 10
0026 St Paul Lutheran Church 126 0 9
0027 Agency 21 0 2
0028 Bloomington 25 0 4
0029 Center 40 0 15
0030 Crawford 33 0 5
0031 Marion-Easton 32 0 9
0032 Platte/Tremont 52 0 5
0033 Rush 31 0 2
0034 Clair 114 0 14
0035 Washington-Firefighters 37 0 2
0036 ABSENTEE 192 0 18
CANDIDATE TOTALS 2083 230
CANDIDATE PERCENT 100.00
STATE REPRESENTATIVE DIST 5
(Vote For ) 1
JG ov uv
iu VO N O
me ET DT
s RE EE
E S RS
0032 Platte/Tremont 2 0 0



CANVASS REPORT BUCHANAN COUNTY, MISSOURI
PRIMARY ELECTION
AUGUST 8, 2006

Republican
RUN DATE:08/16/06 03:15 PM

STATE REPRESENTATIVE DIST 5

(Vote For ) 1

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) t S RS
0036 ABSENTEE 0 0 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 2
CANDIDATE PERCENT 100.00

OFFICIAL REPORT

REPORT-EL111

PAGE 0023

STATE REPRESENTATIVE DIST 27

(Vote For ) 1

1 S RS

0001 Marvin McMurray 39 0 5
0002 Savannah Ave Baptist 31 0 13
0003 Eugene Field School 40 0 17
0004 Webster School 20 0 10
0005 Humboldt School 18 0 3
0006 First Baptist Church 25 0 7
0007 Bode Middle School 55 0 14
0008 Wyatt Park Christian 61 0 10
0009 Horace Mann Building 17 0 3
0010 Brookdale Ministry 59 0 7
0011 Pony Express Museum 14 0 9
0014 Troester Media Center 33 0 6
0019 Pershing School 39 0 10
0020 Faith United Church 73 0 19
0036 ABSENTEE 62 0 21
CANDIDATE TOTALS 586 154

CANDIDATE PERCENT 100.00

STATE REPRESENTATIVE DIST 28

(Vote For ) 1

f S RS
0021 Ashland United 75 0 14
0022 Wyatt Park Baptist 178 0 31
0025 Missouri National Guard 136 0 14
0026 St Paul Lutheran Church 117 0 18
0031 Marion-Easton 6 0 6
0034 Clair 109 0 17



CANVASS REPORT BUCHANAN COUNTY, MISSOURI OFFICIAL REPORT
PRIMARY ELECTION
AUGUST 8, 2006
Republican
RUN DATE:08/16/06 03:15 PM REPORT-EL111 PAGE 0024

STATE REPRESENTATIVE DIST 28

(Vote For ) 1

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) f S RS
0036 ABSENTEE 77 0 5
CANDIDATE TOTALS 698 105

CANDIDATE PERCENT 100.00

STATE REPRESENTATIVE DIST 29

(Vote For ) 1

n S RS

0012 Copeland Baptist Church 32 0 17
0013 Huffman United Methodist 28 0 10
0014 Troester Media Center 17 0 4
0015 St James Parish Center 20 0 11
0016 Lake Contrary School 7 0 4
0017 Hyde Valley United Method 3. 0 13
0018 New Hope Foursquare 52 0 16
0023 Wesley United Methodist 72 0 18
0024 Skaith School 48 0 20
0027 Agency 16 0 7
0028 Bloomington 21 0 8
0029 Center 37 0 18
0030 Crawford 26 0 12
0031 Marion-Easton 22 0 7
0032 Platte/Tremont 47 0 8
0033 Rush 24 0 9
0034 Clair 2 0 0
0035 Washington-Firefighters 28 0 11
0036 ABSENTEE 34 0 11

CANDIDATE TOTALS 564 204

CANDIDATE PERCENT 100.00

CIRCUIT JUDGE CIRCUIT 5 DIV 1

(Vote For ) 1

0001 Marvin McMurray 44 0 0



CANVASS REPORT

RUN DATE:08/16/06 03:15 PM

CIRCUIT JUDGE CIRCUIT 5 DIV 1

(Vote For ) 1

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE)

0002 Savannah Ave Baptist
0003 Eugene Field School
0004 Webster School

0005 Humboldt School

0006 First Baptist Church
0007 Bode Middle School
0008 Wyatt Park Christian
0009 Horace Mann Building
0010 Brookdale Ministry
0011 Pony Express Museum

0012 Copeland Baptist Church
0013 Huffman United Methodist

0014 Troester Media Center

0015 St James Parish Center

0016 Lake Contrary School

0017 Hyde Valley United Method

0018 New Hope Foursquare
0019 Pershing School
0020 Faith United Church
0021 Ashland United
0022 Wyatt Park Baptist

0023 Wesley United Methodist

0024 Skaith School

0025 Missouri National Guard
0026 St Paul Lutheran Church

0027 Agency

0028 Bloomington
0029 Center

0030 Crawford

0031 Marion-Easton
0032 Platte/Tremont
0033 Rush

0034 Clair

0035 Washington-Firefighters

0036 ABSENTEE

CANDIDATE TOTALS

CANDIDATE PERCENT

20
23
43
28
33
52
29
109
32
187
1954

100.00

BUCHANAN COUNTY, MISSOURI
PRIMARY ELECTION

AUGUST 8, 2006
Republican
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CANVASS REPORT

RUN DATE:08/16/06 03:15 PM

ASSOCIATE CIRCUIT JUDGE CIRCUIT 5 DIV 5

(Vote For ) 1

0001 Marvin McMurray

0002 Savannah Ave Baptist
0003 Eugene Field School
0004 Webster School

0005 Humboldt School

0006 First Baptist Church
0007 Bode Middle School

0008 Wyatt Park Christian
0009 Horace Mann Building
0010 Brookdale Ministry

0011 Pony Express Museum
0012 Copeland Baptist Church
0013 Huffman United Methodist
0014 Troester Media Center
0015 St James Parish Center
0016 Lake Contrary School
0017 Hyde Valley United Method
0018 New Hope Foursquare
0019 Pershing School

0020 Faith United Church
0021 Ashland United

0022 Wyatt Park Baptist

0023 Wesley United Methodist
0024 Skaith School

0025 Missouri National Guard
0026 St Paul Lutheran Church
0027 Agency

0028 Bloomington

0029 Center

0030 Crawford

0031 Marion-Easton

0032 Platte/Tremont

0033 Rush

0034 Clair

0035 Washington-Firefighters
0036 ABSENTEE

CANDIDATE TOTALS

CANDIDATE PERCENT

18
23
42
30
31
51
27
102
32
187
1926
100.00

BUCHANAN COUNTY, MISSOURI
PRIMARY ELECTION

AUGUST 8, 2006

Republican
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CANVASS REPORT

RUN DATE:08/16/06 03:15 PM
PRESIDING COMMISSIONER

(Vote For ) 1

0001 Marvin McMurray

0002 Savannah Ave Baptist
0003 Eugene Field School
0004 Webster School

0005 Humboldt School

0006 First Baptist Church
0007 Bode Middle School

0008 Wyatt Park Christian
0009 Horace Mann Building
0010 Brookdale Ministry

0011 Pony Express Museum
0012 Copeland Baptist Church
0013 Huffman United Methodist
0014 Troester Media Center
0015 St James Parish Center
0016 Lake Contrary School
0017 Hyde Valley United Method
0018 New Hope Foursguare
0019 Pershing School

0020 Faith United Church
0021 Ashland United

0022 Wyatt Park Baptist

0023 Wesley United Methodist
0024 Skaith School

0025 Missouri National Guard
0026 St Paul Lutheran Church
0027 Agency

0028 Bloomington

0029 Center

0030 Crawford

0031 Marion-Easton

0032 Platte/Tremont

0033 Rush

0034 Clair

0035 Washington-Firefighters
0036 ABSENTEE

CANDIDATE TOTALS
CANDIDATE PERCENT

28
23
35
16
3
23
45
24
63
62
135
51
35
98
92
17
21
35
16
20
37
14
97
21
98
1374
65.55

BUCHANAN COUNTY, MISSOURI
PRIMARY ELECTION

AUGUST 8, 2006
Republican

—

—
CPAPOOOWOOMNFPFRPOPRPONNWODOUOOIORRE NP NENREWROOoOR™ND

=

H
~J
NNl el e el e RNl N N N N W N N N NN
T

no
= N
~Noo N

722
34.44

OFFICIAL REPORT

REPORT-EL111

PAGE 0027




CANVASS REPORT

RUN DATE:08/16/06 03:15 PM

CIRCUIT CLERK

(Vote For ) 1

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035

Marvin McMurray
Savannah Ave Baptist
Eugene Field School
Webster School

Humboldt School

First Baptist Church
Bode Middle School
Wyatt Park Christian
Horace Mann Building
Brookdale Ministry
Pony Express Museum
Copeland Baptist Church
Huffman United Methodist
Troester Media Center
St James Parish Center
Lake Contrary School
Hyde Valley United Method
New Hope Foursquare
Pershing School

Faith United Church
Ashland United

Wyatt Park Baptist
Wesley United Methodist
Skaith School

Missouri National Guard
St Paul Lutheran Church
Agency

Bloomington

Center

Crawford

Marion-Easton
Platte/Tremont

Rush

Clair
Washington-Firefighters

0036 ABSENTEE

CANDIDATE TOTALS
CANDIDATE PERCENT

18
21
37
27
29
50
25
93
30
171
1804
100.00

BUCHANAN COUNTY, MISSOURIL
PRIMARY ELECTION

AUGUST 8, 2006
Republican
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CANVASS REPCRT

BUCHANAN COUNTY, MISSOURI
PRIMARY ELECTION
AUGUST 8, 2006

OFFICIAL REPCRT

RepubTican
RUN DATE:08/16/06 03:15 PM REPORT-EL111 PAGE 0029
COUNTY AUDITOR
(Vote For ) 1
MRS ov uv
a.c Vo NO
r o E T DT
y t RE EE
t S RS
0001 Marvin McMurray 41 0 3
0002 Savannah Ave Baptist 35 0 9
0003 Eugene Field School 41 0 16
0004 Webster School 25 0 5
0005 Humboldt School 19 0 2
0006 First Baptist Church 29 0 3
0007 Bode Middle School 55 0 14
0008 Wyatt Park Christian 59 0 12
0009 Horace Mann Building 18 0 2
0010 Brookdale Ministry 59 0 7
0011 Pony Express Museum 15 0 8
0012 Copeland Baptist Church 35 0 14
0013 Huffman United Methodist 29 0 9
0014 Troester Media Center 50 0 10
0015 St James Parish Center 21 0 10
0016 Lake Contrary School 9 0 2
0017 Hyde Valley United Method 33 0 11
0018 New Hope Foursguare 54 0 14
0019 Pershing School 39 0 10
0020 Faith United Church 79 0 13
0021 Ashland United 74 0 15
0022 Wyatt Park Baptist 171 0 38
0023 Wesley United Methodist 76 0 14
0024 Skaith School 48 0 20
0025 Missouri Naticnal Guard 131 0 19
0026 St Paul Lutheran Church 122 0 13
0027 Agency 19 0 4
0028 Bloomington 22 0 7
0029 Center 11 0 14
0030 Crawford 27 0 11
0031 Marion-Easton 28 0 13
0032 Platte/Tremont 49 0 8
0033 Rush 27 0 6
0034 Clair 95 0 33
0035 Washington-Firefighters 34 0 5
0036 ABSENTEE 177 0 33
CANDIDATE TOTALS 1886 427
CANDIDATE PERCENT 100.00
COUNTY COLLECTOR
(Vote For ) 1
BRH
r ;i
iop ov uv
a k Vo NO
n i ET DT
n RE EE
s S RS
0001 Marvin McMurray 43 0 1



CANVASS REPORT

RUN DATE:08/16/06 03:15 PM

COUNTY COLLECTOR

(Vote For ) 1

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE)

0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
noos
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036

Savannah Ave Baptist
Eugene Field School
Webster School

Humboldt School

First Baptist Church
Bode Middle School
Wyatt Park Christian
Horace Mann Building
Brookdale Ministry
Pony Express Museum
Copeland Baptist Church
Huffman United Methodist
Troester Media Center
St James Parish Center
Lake Contrary School
Hyde Valley United Method
New Hope Foursquare
Pershing School

Faith United Church
Ashland United

Wyatt Park Baptist
Wesley United Methodist
Skaith School

Missouri National Guard
St Paul Lutheran Church
Agency

Bloomington

Center

Crawford

Marion-Easton
Platte/Tremont

Rush

Clair
Washington-Firefighters
ABSENTEE

CANDIDATE TOTALS

CANDIDATE PERCENT

17
22
37
27
27
50
27
94
32
175
1852
100.00

BUCHANAN COUNTY, MISSOURI
PRIMARY ELECTION

AUGUST 8, 2006
Republican
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CANVASS REPORT

RUN DATE:08/16/06 03:15 PM
U.S. SENATE

(Vote For ) 1

0001 Marvin McMurray

0002 Savannah Ave Baptist
0003 Eugene Field School
0004 Webster School

0005 Humboldt School

0006 First Baptist Church
0007 Bode Middle School

0008 Wyatt Park Christian
0009 Horace Mann Building
0010 Brookdale Ministry

0011 Pony Express Museum
0012 Copeland Baptist Church
0013 Huffman United Methodist
0014 Troester Media Center
0015 St James Parish Center
0016 Lake Contrary School
0017 Hyde Valley United Method
0018 New Hope Foursquare
0019 Pershing School

0020 Faith United Church
0021 Ashland United

0022 Wyatt Park Baptist

0023 Wesley United Methodist
0024 Skaith School

0025 Missouri National Guard
0026 St Paul Lutheran Church
0027 Agency

0028 Bloomington

0029 Center

0030 Crawford

0031 Marion-Easton

0032 Platte/Tremont

0033 Rush

0034 Clair

0035 Washington-Firefighters
0036 ABSENTEE

CANDIDATE TOTALS
CANDIDATE PERCENT

OO OoOrRPRCC OO OO FRPROCOCOOFRFR OO COC OO0 OO OO RMFRFODODODOD OO

14
100.00

BUCHANAN COUNTY, MISSOURI
PRIMARY ELECTION

AUGUST 8, 2006
Libertarian
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CANVASS REPORT BUCHANAN COUNTY, MISSOURI OFFICIAL REPORT
PRIMARY ELECTION
AUGUST 8, 2006
Libertarian
RUN DATE:08/16/06 03:15 PM REPORT-EL111 PAGE 0032

STATE AUDITOR

(Vote For ) 1

0001 Marvin McMurray

0002 Savannah Ave Baptist
0003 Eugene Field School
0004 Webster School

0005 Humboldt School

0006 First Baptist Church
0007 Bode Middle School

0008 Wyatt Park Christian
0009 Horace Mann Building
0010 Brockdale Ministry
0011 Pony Express Museum
0012 Copeland Baptist Church
0013 Huffman United Methodist
0014 Troester Media Center
0015 St James Parish Center
0016 Lake Contrary School
0017 Hyde Valley United Method
0018 New Hope Foursquare
0019 Pershing School

0020 Faith United Church
0021 Ashland United

0022 Wyatt Park Baptist

0023 Wesley United Methodist
0024 Skaith School

0025 Missouri National Guard
0026 St Paul Lutheran Church
0027 Agency

0028 Bloomington

0029 Center

0030 Crawford

0031 Marion-Easton

0032 Platte/Tremont

0033 Rush

0034 Clair

0035 Washington-Firefighters
0036 ABSENTEE

PO OO OHRPRC OO0 ORROOOHOODOODOOOOOOROORFHFORMODODO OO
COOC OO OO O OO0 OO OO0 0O OooO
LS e o No o o laololalaol=NeReleNolaNoNo N ol e N = E =K== NN R R o B R S )

CANDIDATE TOTALS 14
CANDIDATE PERCENT 100.00

U.S. REPRESENTATIVE DIST 6

(Vote For ) 1

0001 Marvin McMurray 0 0 0



r »

CANVASS REPORT

RUN DATE:08/16/06 03:15 PM
U.S. REPRESENTATIVE DIST 6

(Vote For ) 1

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE)

0002 Savannah Ave Baptist
0003 Eugene Field School
0004 Webster School

0005 Humboldt School

0006 First Baptist Church
0007 Bode Middle School

0008 Wyatt Park Christian
0009 Horace Mann Building
0010 Brookdale Ministry

0011 Pony Express Museum
0012 Copeland Baptist Church
0013 Huffman United Methodist
0014 Troester Media Center
0015 St James Parish Center
0016 Lake Contrary School
0017 Hyde Valley United Method
0018 New Hope Foursquare
0019 Pershing School

0020 Faith United Church
0021 Ashland United

0022 Wyatt Park Baptist

0023 Wesley United Methodist
0024 Skaith School

0025 Missouri National Guard
0026 St Paul Lutheran Church
0027 Agency

0028 Bloomington

0029 Center

0030 Crawford

0031 Maricn-Easton

0032 Platte/Tremont

0033 Rush

0034 Clair

0035 Washington-Firefighters
0036 ABSENTEE

CANDIDATE TOTALS
CANDIDATE PERCENT

PO OO F OO OO OROO0OO0OROOCO0O0OHOCOOOORMHFOROODO O

14
100.00

BUCHANAN COUNTY, MISSOURI
PRIMARY ELECTION

AUGUST 8, 2006
Libertarian
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CANVASS REPORT BUCHANAN COUNTY, MISSOURI
PRIMARY ELECTION
AUGUST 8, 2006

RUN DATE:08/16/06 03:15 PM
SOUTHWEST BUCHANAN CO. FIRE DIST

(Vote For ) 3

OFFICIAL REPORT

REPORT-EL111

PAGE 0034
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0028 Bloomington 1 1 0 1 2 0 0 0
0033 Rush 38 43 20 56 36 67 1} 0 45
0036 ABSENTEE 2 2 0 0 3 1 0 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 41 46 20 57 38 72 2 45
CANDIDATE PERCENT 14.85 16.66 7.24 20.65 13.76 26.08 .72
EAST BUCHANAN SCHOOL BOND
(Vote For ) 1
oV uv
Vo N O
Y ET DT
E N RE EE
S 0 S RS
0031 Marion-Easton 45 110 0 1
0032 Platte/Tremont 155 122 0 1
0036 ABSENTEE 14 16 0 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 214 248 2
CANDIDATE PERCENT 46.32 53.67
SAN ANTONIO FIRE PROTECTION DIST TAX
(Vote For ) 1
ov uv
Vo NO
Y ET DT
E N RE EE
S 0 S RS
0034 Clair 138 89 0 0
0036 ABSENTEE 4 4 0 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 142 93
CANDIDATE PERCENT 60.42 39.57
SUGAR LAKE FIRE DIST CONSOLIDATION
(Vote For ) 1
oV uv
Vo NO
Y ET DT
E N RE EE
S 0 S RS

0028 Bloomington 0 1 0 0



CANVASS REPORT BUCHANAN COUNTY, MISSOURI OFFICIAL REPORT
PRIMARY ELECTION
AUGUST 8, 2006
RUN DATE:08/16/06 03:15 PM REPORT-EL111 PAGE 0035

SUGAR LAKE FIRE DIST CONSOLIDATION

(Vote For ) 1

ov uv
Vo NO
Y ET DT
E N RE EE
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) ) 0 S RS
0033 Rush 19 4 0 1
0036 ABSENTEE 1 0 0 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 20 5 1
CANDIDATE PERCENT 80.00 20.00
RUSHVILLE FIRE DIST CONSOLIDATION
(Vote For ) 1
ov uv
Vo NO
Y ET DT
E N RE EE
5 0 S RS
0028 Bloomington 1 0 0 0
0033 Rush 57 20 0 1
0036 ABSENTEE 1 1 0 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 59 21 1
CANDIDATE PERCENT 73.75 26.25
CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT NO. 1
(Vote For ) 1
ov uv
Vo NO
Y ET DT
E N RE EE
S 0 S RS
0001 Marvin McMurray 168 71 0 13
0002 Savannah Ave Baptist 160 81 0 8
0003 Eugene Field School 263 61 0 11
0004 Webster School 138 39 0 5
0005 Humboldt School 60 38 0 7
0006 First Baptist Church 134 55 0 8
0007 Bode Middle School 283 71 0 15
0008 Wyatt Park Christian 287 101 0 13
0009 Horace Mann Building 81 49 0 3
0010 Brookdale Ministry 281 107 0 12
0011 Pony Express Museum 99 51 0 8
0012 Copeland Baptist Church 209 122 0 12
0013 Huffman United Methodist 119 42 0 5
0014 Troester Media Center 219 96 0 13
0015 St James Parish Center 159 93 0 9
0016 Lake Contrary School 64 33 0 0
0017 Hyde Valley United Method 148 98 0 17
0018 New Hope Foursquare 323 180 0 18
0019 Pershing School 138 70 0 7
0020 Faith United Church 293 100 0 12
0021 Ashland United 378 108 0 13
0022 Wyatt Park Baptist 699 207 0 24



CANVASS REPORT

RUN DATE:08/16/06 03:15 PM
CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT NO. 1

(Vote For ) 1

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE)

0023 Wesley United Methodist

0024 Skaith School

0025 Missouri National Guard

0026 St Paul Lutheran Church

0027 Agency

0028 Bloomington

0029 Center

0030 Crawford

0031 Marion-Easton

0032 Platte/Tremont

0033 Rush

0034 Clair

0035 Washington-Firefighters

0036 ABSENTEE
CANDIDATE TOTALS
CANDIDATE PERCENT

BUCHANAN COUNTY, MISSOURI

PRIMARY ELECTION
AUGUST 8, 2006
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